CENICA MÉXICO
VEHICLE EMISSIONS EVALUATION

Results Delivery
	Date
	19-Dec-05
	Type of Test
	505-HOT

	Organism
	Bio Plus Fuel
	Additive/Apparatus
	YES

	Vehicle Type
	VW
	Catalitic Converter
	NO

	Year  Model
	1995 Sedan
	Combustible
	Gasoline

	No. of licence
	Non
	Inertial mass (lb)
	2000

	Motor (liters)
	1.6
	Road cargo (hp)
	77 (@ 50 mph)

	Transmission
	MANUAL
	Equipment operator
	Ing. Alejandro García F.

	Vehicular weight (kgs)
	820
	Vehicle operator
	Tec. Francisco Guardado L.

	P. B. V.
	
	Observations
	

	Odometer
	60423
	
	


PARAMETERS

Cycle 505
	Barometric pressure (mmHg)
	505

	Temperature (°C)
	17

	Vapor pressure (mmHg)
	14.53

	Revolutions
	10699

	Mix Vol. 
	2436.96

	Distance (km)
	5692

	Relative Humidity (%)
	42

	Factor DT
	17.2


	
	LECTURES
	PARTIAL RESULTS


	
	
	Sample
	Room
	
	(grams)
	(g/km)

	CO
	
	1342
	49
	
	147.76
	24.98

	CO2
	
	78
	5
	
	721.05
	122.59

	HC
	
	1240
	23
	
	14.5
	2.45

	NOx
	
	718
	21
	
	6.11
	1.38


FINAL RESULTS

	CO
	
	CO2
	
	HC
	
	NOX
	
	PERF.

	g/Km
	
	g/Km
	
	g/Km
	
	g/Km
	
	Km/l

	24.98
	
	122.89
	
	2.48
	
	1.38
	
	14.08
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Vo. Bo.

Tec. Francisco Guardado López
      Ing. Alejandro García Fragoso
Lab. de Emisiones Vehiculares
      Evaluación de Emisiones Vehiculares
